W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1 W e b :  w w w . w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k  •  E - m a i l :  s a l e s @ w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k
V E N U S  I P 6 5
HIGH POWER FLOODLIGHT
For general area lighting
To Order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/AS: Asymmetric reflector
IP65 Control Gear Box
Remote mounting cast aluminium IP65
control gearbox.
•	 Size – 255mm x 185mm x 165mm
•	 Fixing centres - 230mm x 170mm
•	 Weight 600 watt - 9.5 Kg’s
•	 Weight 1000 watt - 12.10 Kg’s
•	 Weight 2000 watt - 11.5 Kg’s
For fixing brackets see pages 72/73
Floodlight poles and furniture can be
found on pages 108/109
Specification Guide
Order Code	 Watt	 Kg	 Lamp
WFL600S	 600	 12.7	 S
WFL1000S	 1000	 12.7	 S
WFL600Q	 600	 12.7	 Q
WFL1000Q 	 1000	 12.7	 Q
WFL2000Q*	 2000	 12.7	 QDES/C
* Please note the supply voltage for this luminaire is
380/415 volts three phase.
Example order code:
WFL1000S – A 1000 watt high pressure sodium floodlight